
                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

Literary  
Studies 
Seminar 
Series 

School of 
Literature 
Languages & 
Linguistics 

 

A.D. Hope Building        Milgate Room        1pm Thursdays 

Thursday 23 March 

Christine Regan 

Thursday 30 March 

Christie Carson 
R O Y A L  H O L L O W A Y  

Thursday 6 April 

Tania Evans 

Thursday 13 April 

Leslie Barnes 

Thursday 20 April 
JACK YEAGER 
Louisiana State 

Thursday 27 April 

Anuparna Mukherjee 

Thursday 4 May 

Rosanne Kennedy 
Thursday 11 May 

Ash Collins 

Thursday 18 May 

Janet Hadley-Williams 

Thursday 25 May 
Consuelo Martinez-Reyes 

Thursday 1 June  

Monique Rooney 
Thursday 8 June 

LINDIANE VIERA 

            


